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7. Walter Engel Turnier - 12. August 2017 in Ladenburg (AK in Sinclairwertung)

Jun

110 115 120 269 1.137 143 14969,5 130,0Huber, Moritz KSV Lörrach 71,61998 - 77m
106 111 115 263 2.138 144 14868,0 127,0Staudt, Yannik KSV Durlach 70,11999 - 77m
110 114 114 251 3.134 137 13775,5 100,0Kerimow, Markus TSV Burgau 76,12000 - 77 --------------m
85 90 95 210 4.105 110 11569,5 71,0Hofmann, Ruben SV Germ. Obrigheim 71,42000 - 77m
72 77 81 181 5.92 97 10071,5 38,0Simon, Stiegele SC Pforzheim 74,01998 - 77m
95 100 100 235 1.125 130 13584,5 66,0Räuchle, Ramon TV Feldrennach 84,51997 - 85 -------m
60 60 60 90 2.83 88 9084,3 5,7Clark, Lukas AC Neulußheim 84,31997 - 85 ------- ------- -------m
73 77 80 182 1.94 99 10288,4 13,6Milli, Mehmet KSV 1884 Mannheim 88,41997 - 94m
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62 65 68 151 1.82 86 9150,0 51,0Heizmann, Niklas GV Eisenbach 59,31992 - 62 --------------m
73 78 80 172 1.92 93 9362,0 48,0Kieslich, Tom AC 82 Schweinfurt 66,61992 - 69 ------- -------m
72 75 77 167 2.80 85 9065,0 37,0Michael, Esser GV Eisenbach 68,71991 - 69m
103 106 109 231 1.118 122 12675,5 80,0Hermann, Daniel GV Eisenbach 77,01996 - 77 -------m
75 80 84 195 2.100 106 11172,5 50,0Pawlik, Sebastian VfL Sindelfingen 74,41987 - 77m
77 81 84 189 3.98 104 10571,5 46,0Breier, David TV 1877 Waldhof 74,01992 - 77 -------m
70 75 75 163 4.85 90 9374,0 19,0Gutberlet, Tobias KSV 1884 Mannheim 75,41993 - 77 ------- -------m
138 142 145 320 1.163 170 17579,3 161,4Müller, Nico SV Germ. Obrigheim 79,31993 - 85m
107 111 115 258 2.132 140 14384,3 89,4Steffen, Krämer SC Pforzheim 84,31992 - 85 -------m
105 110 115 250 3.130 135 14079,5 91,0Jandt, Max-Olaf TV Feldrennach 79,51992 - 85 -------m
103 107 108 239 4.122 127 13183,0 73,0Disch, Andre TV 1877 Waldhof 83,01984 - 85 -------m
100 107 110 237 5.120 125 13080,8 75,4Attilo, Joshua KSV Grünstadt 80,81996 - 85 -------m
92 97 101 222 6.115 120 12584,1 53,8Sindel, Jonathan AC 82 Schweinfurt 84,11990 - 85 -------m
75 75 79 174 7.86 90 9583,0 12,0Rieder, Jens GV Eisenbach 83,01994 - 85 -------m
65 65 72 152 8.80 85 8777,0 10,0Gabler, Philipp TV 1877 Waldhof 77,71992 - 85 ------- -------m
100 105 105 237 1.127 132 14088,2 60,6Wehrle, Philipp SC Pforzheim 88,21991 - 94 --------------m
95 100 105 225 2.125 132 13286,5 52,0Lendner, Philipp AC 82 Schweinfurt 86,51993 - 94 ------- --------------m
73 80 80 185 3.95 102 10588,5 16,5Kestler, Tobias AC 82 Schweinfurt 88,51988 - 94 --------------m
80 90 90 80 4.105 0 088,2 0,0Barnabas, Toth SC Pforzheim 88,21989 - 94 ------- ------- -------------- -------m
102 107 112 240 1.125 133 13599,5 41,0Plachki, Christopher AC 82 Schweinfurt 101,81990 -105 --------------m
91 95 95 196 1.105 105 105105,0 0,0Blümer, Vincent SV Freiburg-Haslach 115,01991 ü 105 ------- -------------- -------m
55 62 70 165 2.70 85 95112,5 0,0Knust, Johannes AC Weinheim 129,81996 ü 105m

AK1

60 65 70 155 1.80 85 9068,0 22,0Wigbert, Bastian HG Rastatt 70,81981 - 77 -------m
100 105 110 245 1.125 130 13593,4 58,2Mergenthaler, Jens AC Neulußheim 93,41978 - 94m
63 67 72 162 2.89 95 10087,8 7,2Niemann, Tobias TV Feldrennach 87,81980 - 94 --------------m

AK3

82 86 86 190 1.102 105 10885,6 22,4Horn, Jürgen TV 1877 Waldhof 85,61970 - 94 ------- -------m
70 75 79 167 2.87 92 9290,5 1,5Michel, Peter AC 82 Schweinfurt 90,51968 - 94 --------------m
56 58 59 139 3.70 75 8089,2 0,0Stelzenmüller, Manuel ASV Ladenburg 89,21972 - 94m
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82 85 86 180 1.95 95 9890,1 4,9Gerhard, Wetzler SC Pforzheim 90,11963 - 94 ------- --------------m
85 89 93 219 1.116 122 12695,2 30,8Frank, Haug SC Pforzheim 95,21965 -105m
80 85 90 190 2.100 105 11095,5 9,5Pour-Aghily, Ali SV Freiburg-Haslach 96,01963 -105 --------------m
85 90 95 200 1.105 110 115104,0 6,0Brettschneider, Uwe VfL Nagold 110,61965 ü 105 --------------m
48 53 55 128 2.68 73 73114,0 0,0Gareis, Christian AC 82 Schweinfurt 132,51967 ü 105 -------m

AK5

85 90 95 215 1.110 120 12692,7 29,6Arutyuryan, Serz SV Fellbach 92,71960 - 94 -------m
AK6

80 83 85 188 1.100 105 10785,1 19,9Simon, Hans-Peter GV Eisenbach 85,11953 - 94 --------------m
AK7

50 55 57 121 1.60 63 6682,9 0,0Schäfer, Heinrich TV 1877 Waldhof 82,91950 - 85 -------m
AK8

40 45 45 95 1.52 55 5569,5 0,0Sigle, Rolf VfL Nagold 71,71946 - 77 -------------- -------m
AK9

30 32 33 77 1.40 42 4466,5 0,0Wetzel, Paul AC Weinheim 69,71932 - 77m
30 32 33 77 1.40 42 4479,5 0,0Klaus, Obergfell KSV St. Georgen 79,51931 - 85m
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33 36 38 93 1.55 55 6016,5 60,0Kästner, Celine AC Neulußheim 50,61998 - 53 ------- -------w
30 34 34 77 1.40 43 4620,5 36,0Maurer, Daniela TV Ettenheim 55,61997 - 58 --------------w
58 60 63 134 1.68 71 7445,5 43,0Maier, Linnea TV 1877 Waldhof 86,71998 - 90 -------w

Sen

47 49 52 118 1.58 62 6621,5 75,0Lee, Betty VfL Sindelfingen 56,21987 - 58w
38 41 44 102 2.55 58 6021,5 59,0Unger, Nina AC 82 Schweinfurt 56,51989 - 58 -------w
43 45 47 107 1.58 62 6429,5 48,0Brölz, Ellen-Kristina VfL Sindelfingen 63,11986 - 69 --------------w
45 50 54 120 1.65 70 7239,5 41,0Thiemann, Kerstin TV Ettenheim 73,21995 - 75 --------------w
47 50 50 109 2.57 62 6240,0 29,0Findeisen, Julia SV Fellbach 74,71990 - 75 -------------- -------w

AK1

52 55 58 123 1.62 65 6526,5 70,0Nützel, Nicole AC Weinheim 60,21979 - 63 -------w
AK2

42 42 44 101 1.53 55 5715,5 70,0Zehner, Ulrike AC 82 Schweinfurt 48,31977 - 53 -------w
32 34 35 79 1.42 45 4722,5 34,0Bantel, Bianca SV Fellbach 57,51977 - 58 --------------w
34 36 38 91 1.50 50 5328,5 34,0Schaaf, Jasmin AC Neulußheim 62,51976 - 63 -------w



Name Verein w/m
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Bestenliste nach Klasse

Klasse PlzPunkte

Huber, Moritz KSV Lörrach m 130,0Jun 1.Rel
Staudt, Yannik KSV Durlach m 127,0Jun 2.Rel
Kerimow, Markus TSV Burgau m 100,0Jun 3.Rel
Hofmann, Ruben SV Germ. Obrigheim m 71,0Jun 4.Rel
Räuchle, Ramon TV Feldrennach m 66,0Jun 5.Rel
Simon, Stiegele SC Pforzheim m 38,0Jun 6.Rel
Milli, Mehmet KSV 1884 Mannheim m 13,6Jun 7.Rel
Clark, Lukas AC Neulußheim m 5,7Jun 8.Rel

Kästner, Celine AC Neulußheim w 60,0Jun 1.Rel
Maier, Linnea TV 1877 Waldhof w 43,0Jun 2.Rel
Maurer, Daniela TV Ettenheim w 36,0Jun 3.Rel

Müller, Nico SV Germ. Obrigheim m 161,4Sen 1.Rel
Jandt, Max-Olaf TV Feldrennach m 91,0Sen 2.Rel
Steffen, Krämer SC Pforzheim m 89,4Sen 3.Rel
Hermann, Daniel GV Eisenbach m 80,0Sen 4.Rel
Attilo, Joshua KSV Grünstadt m 75,4Sen 5.Rel
Disch, Andre TV 1877 Waldhof m 73,0Sen 6.Rel
Wehrle, Philipp SC Pforzheim m 60,6Sen 7.Rel
Sindel, Jonathan AC 82 Schweinfurt m 53,8Sen 8.Rel
Lendner, Philipp AC 82 Schweinfurt m 52,0Sen 9.Rel
Heizmann, Niklas GV Eisenbach m 51,0Sen 10.Rel
Pawlik, Sebastian VfL Sindelfingen m 50,0Sen 11.Rel
Kieslich, Tom AC 82 Schweinfurt m 48,0Sen 12.Rel
Breier, David TV 1877 Waldhof m 46,0Sen 13.Rel
Plachki, Christopher AC 82 Schweinfurt m 41,0Sen 14.Rel
Michael, Esser GV Eisenbach m 37,0Sen 15.Rel
Gutberlet, Tobias KSV 1884 Mannheim m 19,0Sen 16.Rel
Kestler, Tobias AC 82 Schweinfurt m 16,5Sen 17.Rel
Rieder, Jens GV Eisenbach m 12,0Sen 18.Rel
Gabler, Philipp TV 1877 Waldhof m 10,0Sen 19.Rel
Knust, Johannes AC Weinheim m 0,0Sen 20.Rel
Barnabas, Toth SC Pforzheim m 0,0Sen 21.Rel
Blümer, Vincent SV Freiburg-Haslach m 0,0Sen 22.Rel

Lee, Betty VfL Sindelfingen w 75,0Sen 1.Rel
Unger, Nina AC 82 Schweinfurt w 59,0Sen 2.Rel
Brölz, Ellen-Kristina VfL Sindelfingen w 48,0Sen 3.Rel
Thiemann, Kerstin TV Ettenheim w 41,0Sen 4.Rel
Findeisen, Julia SV Fellbach w 29,0Sen 5.Rel

Mergenthaler, Jens AC Neulußheim m 313,0AK1 1. Sinc
Wigbert, Bastian HG Rastatt m 219,7AK1 2. Sinc
Niemann, Tobias TV Feldrennach m 207,7AK1 3. Sinc
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Nützel, Nicole AC Weinheim w 183,9AK1 1. Sinc

Zehner, Ulrike AC 82 Schweinfurt w 180,8AK2 1. Sinc
Schaaf, Jasmin AC Neulußheim w 137,7AK2 2. Sinc
Bantel, Bianca SV Fellbach w 124,6AK2 3. Sinc

Horn, Jürgen TV 1877 Waldhof m 277,2AK3 1. Sinc
Michel, Peter AC 82 Schweinfurt m 243,4AK3 2. Sinc
Stelzenmüller, Manuel ASV Ladenburg m 194,2AK3 3. Sinc

Frank, Haug SC Pforzheim m 325,7AK4 1. Sinc
Pour-Aghily, Ali SV Freiburg-Haslach m 291,2AK4 2. Sinc
Gerhard, Wetzler SC Pforzheim m 283,3AK4 3. Sinc
Brettschneider, Uwe VfL Nagold m 282,2AK4 4. Sinc
Gareis, Christian AC 82 Schweinfurt m 168,0AK4 5. Sinc

Arutyuryan, Serz SV Fellbach m 352,9AK5 1. Sinc

Simon, Hans-Peter GV Eisenbach m 363,4AK6 1. Sinc

Schäfer, Heinrich TV 1877 Waldhof m 252,7AK7 1. Sinc

Sigle, Rolf VfL Nagold m 235,7AK8 1. Sinc

Wetzel, Paul AC Weinheim m 320,8AK9 1. Sinc
Klaus, Obergfell KSV St. Georgen m 316,8AK9 2. Sinc

Seite 2 von 2



Vereinswertung

Verein Punkte Platz

AC 82 Schweinfurt 56 1.

TV 1877 Waldhof 36 2.

SC Pforzheim 35 3.

GV Eisenbach 35 4.

AC Neulußheim 32 5.

VfL Sindelfingen 25 6.

AC Weinheim 25 7.

SV Fellbach 21 8.

TV Feldrennach 19 9.

TV Ettenheim 18 10.

SV Freiburg-Haslach 16 11.

VfL Nagold 12 12.

SV Germ. Obrigheim 12 13.

KSV 1884 Mannheim 12 14.

KSV Lörrach 9 15.

KSV Durlach 7 16.

HG Rastatt 7 17.

KSV St. Georgen 7 18.

ASV Ladenburg 5 19.

TSV Burgau 5 20.

KSV Grünstadt 2 21.


